
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
41 
37 
47 
98 
11 
30 
3 

64 
75 

Name 
Åke Rydergren 
Timmie Blythe 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Kevin Wallberg 
Tova Troué 
Rasmus Rydén 
Dante Tallgren 
Anders Berglund 
Niklas Ekdahl 

Class 
Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Best Tm 
46.006 
46.698 
47.426 
48.841 
54.498 

1:01.742 

Diff 

0.692 
1.420 
2.835 
8.492 

15.736 

Best Speed 
62,992 
62,058 
61,106 
59,335 
53,176 
46,937 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
11 
11 
7 

10 
9 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-09 09:46:13 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Träning 1 

Practice started at 9:30:41 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 09:30 


