

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Träning 1

2025-08-09 09:30

Practice started at 9:30:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	41	Åke Rydergren	Senior Open	46.006		62,992	11	SWEDEN
2	37	Timmie Blythe	Senior Open	46.698	0.692	62,058	11	SWEDEN
3	47	Per Rydergren Becker	Senior Open	47.426	1.420	61,106	7	SWEDEN
4	98	Kevin Wallberg	Senior Open	48.841	2.835	59,335	10	SWEDEN
5	11	Tova Troué	Senior 40	54.498	8.492	53,176	9	SWEDEN
6	30	Rasmus Rydén	Senior 40	1:01.742	15.736	46,937	4	SWEDEN
7	3	Dante Tallgren	Senior 40			-	0	SWEDEN
8	64	Anders Berglund	Senior Open			-	0	SWEDEN
9	75	Niklas Ekdahl	Senior Open			-	0	SWEDEN